
l

Wi];nrcr*t*Dt, MA
WEST BENGAL POWER DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION LI\WITED
( A Government of West Bengal Enterprise )
Sag ard igh i Thermal Power Project
PO : Manigram, P.S.: Sagardighi, Dist : Murshidabad (West Bengat) plN - 742257
Phone No : (03483)237003 EPBAX-237005,237006, Fax: 237002

Tender Ref. No. : WBPDCL/SGTPP/NIT/E 1 4 I 8/20-2 I

Published Date in e-tender portal: 09.10.2020 at 12:00 Hrs.

Tender lD : 2020-WBPDC-300714-l

,E - Tenders in prescribed format are invited from the eligible and_resourceful reputed Indian
manufacturer and/or Supplier having sufficient credential and financiat capability for of
supply of Motor having sound experience and financial capability in 4(Four) Part bid system
in 3(Three) covers for Procuremgnt of one number of spare Compressor Motor
(345K\ff) for EMIPH dept. sagardighi rhermal power project. wBpDCL

Publishing Date: 09.10.2020 at 12:00 Hrs.

Document Download Start Date : 09.10.2020 at 12:00 Hrs.

Pre-Bid meeting Date: 16.10.2020 at 03:00 PM

Bid Submission Start Date: 09.10.2020 at 12:00 pM

Bid Submission End Date: 03.11 .2020 tt 0i:00 PM

Fee Bid Opening Date: 06.11. 2020 at 01:00 PM

EMD Amount: Rs. 3a,000/- (Rupees Thirty four thousand only)

Pushpendu Sen
General Manager

Sg.T.P.P.Ail.B.P.D.C.L.

\"

For Further details Please Visit : httns://wbtenders.gov.in


